CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



CVC Events Holiday Menu

SET-UP SERVICE

Set Up Service

We come in and set up your food using buffet linen, using nice
platters, chaffing dishes and provide nice containers for your
beverages. Then we come back after your event to pick
everything up.Our

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal

JUST FOR YOull

Order $150 Or More! Get a Free Lunch!

ORDER $150.00 OR MORE AND RECEIVE A Place an order
of $150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery
charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot
exceed $15). Your lunch

APPETIZERS

Spinach Artichoke Dip (per person)
(10 MINIMUM) Served with parmesan crusted toasted baguette

Shrimp Diablo (each)
(MINIMUM 50) Served with sweet chili sauce.

Southwestern Egg Rolls (each)

$100

$0

$0

$5

$4.75



(MINIMUM 50) 1/2 PIECE PER ORDER - Egg rolls filled with
chicken, roasted corn, red peppers, black beans and served
with cumin sauce.

HOLIDAY MEAL

Traditional Holiday Buffet

(10 MINIMUM) Roast Turkey Breast served with Turkey gravy,
Bourbon Honey Glazed Ham, Country cornbread stuffing,
Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Candied Yams, Green bean
casserole, Orange Cranberry Sauc

Roasted Turkey and Maple and Cherry Glazed Ham

(10 MINIMUM) Roast Turkey Breast served with Turkey gravy,
Maple and Cherry Glazed Ham, Country stuffing, Mashed
Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole, Orange Cranberry
Sauce Freshly baked dinn

Chili Roasted Turkey Breast and Honey-Mustard Glazed
Ham

(10 MINIMUM) Chili Roasted Turkey Breast served with
Cilantro Cream Sauce, Honey-Mustard Glazed Ham, Country
cornbread stuffing, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean
casserole and Freshly baked di

Crawfish Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast and Bourbon
Glazed Ham

(10 MINIMUM) Crawfish Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast
served with Cajun Cream Sauce, Bourbon Glazed Ham,
Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole and
Freshly baked dinner Rolls and Sweet But

Jalapeno Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast and Honey-
Mustard Ham

(10 MINIMUM) Jalapeno Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast

served with Charred Tomato Cream Sauce, Honey-Mustard

$4

$42

$43.2

$43.2

$45.6



Ham, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole and
Freshly baked dinner Rolls and S

SIDES & POT LUCK

Garden Salad (side)

(10 MINIMUM) Romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, carrots, red
onions, cucumber & sliced mushrooms. Served with ranch &
italian dressings.

Additional Sides:
(10 MINIMUM) Choice of sides.

Roasted Turkey Breast served with Turkey gravy

and cranberry sauce. Priced per pound. Perfect for potluck
luncheons.

Bourbon Glazed Ham
Priced per pound. Perfect for potluck luncheons.

DESSERTS

Cobbler (Half Pan)
(SERVES 15) Choice of cobbler.

Cobbler (Full Pan)
(SERVES 30) Choice of cobbler

Bread Pudding (Half Pan)
(SERVES 15) Choice of Bread Pudding

Bread Pudding (Full Pan)
(SERVES 30) Choice of Bread Pudding

Fresh Baked Pies (whole)
SERVES 8 -Choice of pie.

$45.6

$3.5

$4.5

$23

$21

$70

$150

$75

$150

$22



Assorted MIni Pastries

(72 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED) (PRICES PER PERSON)
Choose your flavor.

Holiday Decorative Cookies

(ordered by the dozen) shortbread cookies decorated in the
spirit of any holiday

Tres Leches Trifle (each)
________Mixed Berry Trifle (each)

Tiramisu (each)

Chocolate Mousse (each)

Giant Fresh Baked Brownies (each)

Brownies (each)

Assorted Bars (each)
Choice of bars.

Fresh Baked Cookies (each)

Your choice of cookie. Chocolate Chip, Double Fudge, Oatmeal
Raisin, Peanut Butter & White Chocolate Macadamia Nut.

Chocolate Dipped Cookies (each)
Your choice of cookie.

BEVERAGES

Fontana Coffee (gallon)
Served with creamers, assorted sweeteners & cups

$6.5

$16.2

$6

$6

$6

$6

$4

$3

$4

$1.25

$2

$16



Fresh Squeezed Lemonade (gallon)
Served with cups and ice.

______ Coke (12 oz. can)
____ Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
_______ Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
_______Sprite (12 oz. can)

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

SPECIAL NOTE ON ALL EVENTS WITH STAFF

Please note that we do the best job we can estimating staff time
at your events. However there are instances when staff time
does run over our estimate or other incidentals charges may
occur. When

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$15

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.75

$0

$0

$0



