

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Number of people you will be serving:					
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:	Exp. Date:	
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:	Illing Zip Code:	
Com	ments:				

CVC Events Holiday Menu

SET-UP SERVICE

Set Up Service	\$100
We come in and set up your food using buffet linen, using nice platters, chaffing dishes and provide nice containers for your beverages. Then we come back after your event to pick everything up.Our	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal	
JUST FOR YOU!!!	
Order \$150 Or More! Get a Free Lunch!	\$0
ORDER \$150.00 OR MORE AND RECEIVE A Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch	
APPETIZERS	
Spinach Artichoke Dip (per person)	\$5
(10 MINIMUM) Served with parmesan crusted toasted baguette	
Shrimp Diablo (each)	\$4.75
(MINIMUM 50) Served with sweet chili sauce.	
Southwestern Egg Rolls (each)	

(MINIMUM 50) 1/2 PIECE PER ORDER - Egg rolls filled with chicken, roasted corn, red peppers, black beans and served with cumin sauce.	\$4
HOLIDAY MEAL	
Traditional Holiday Buffet (10 MINIMUM) Roast Turkey Breast served with Turkey gravy, Bourbon Honey Glazed Ham, Country cornbread stuffing, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Candied Yams, Green bean casserole, Orange Cranberry Sauc	\$42
Roasted Turkey and Maple and Cherry Glazed Ham (10 MINIMUM) Roast Turkey Breast served with Turkey gravy, Maple and Cherry Glazed Ham, Country stuffing, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole, Orange Cranberry Sauce Freshly baked dinn	\$43.2
Chili Posetod Turkov Broset and Honov-Mustard Glazod	\$43.2
Chili Roasted Turkey Breast and Honey-Mustard Glazed Ham (10 MINIMUM) Chili Roasted Turkey Breast served with Cilantro Cream Sauce, Honey-Mustard Glazed Ham, Country cornbread stuffing, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole and Freshly baked di	
	\$45.6
Crawfish Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast and Bourbon Glazed Ham (10 MINIMUM) Crawfish Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast served with Cajun Cream Sauce, Bourbon Glazed Ham, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole and Freshly baked dinner Rolls and Sweet But	
Jalapeno Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast and Honey-Mustard Ham (10 MINIMUM) Jalapeno Cornbread Stuffed Turkey Breast served with Charred Tomato Cream Sauce, Honey-Mustard	

Ham, Mashed Potatoes and gravy, Green bean casserole and Freshly baked dinner Rolls and S	\$45.6	
SIDES & POT LUCK		
Garden Salad (side) (10 MINIMUM) Romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, carrots, red onions, cucumber & sliced mushrooms. Served with ranch & italian dressings.	\$3.5	
Additional Sides:	\$4.5	
(10 MINIMUM) Choice of sides.		
Roasted Turkey Breast served with Turkey gravy	\$23	
and cranberry sauce. Priced per pound. Perfect for potluck luncheons.		
Bourbon Glazed Ham	\$21	
Priced per pound. Perfect for potluck luncheons.		
DESSERTS		
Cobbler (Half Pan)	\$70	
(SERVES 15) Choice of cobbler.		
Cobbler (Full Pan)	\$150	
(SERVES 30) Choice of cobbler		
Bread Pudding (Half Pan)	\$75	
(SERVES 15) Choice of Bread Pudding		
Bread Pudding (Full Pan)	\$150	
(SERVES 30) Choice of Bread Pudding		
Fresh Baked Pies (whole)	\$22	
SERVES 8 -Choice of pie.		

Assorted MIni Pastries	\$6.5
(72 HOURS NOTICE REQUIRED) (PRICES PER PERSON) Choose your flavor.	
Holiday Decorative Cookies	\$16.2
(ordered by the dozen) shortbread cookies decorated in the spirit of any holiday	
Tres Leches Trifle (each)	\$6
Mixed Berry Trifle (each)	\$6
Tiramisu (each)	\$6
Chocolate Mousse (each)	\$6
Giant Fresh Baked Brownies (each)	\$4
Brownies (each)	\$3
Assorted Bars (each)	\$4
Choice of bars.	
Fresh Baked Cookies (each)	\$1.25
Your choice of cookie. Chocolate Chip, Double Fudge, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter & White Chocolate Macadamia Nut.	
Chocolate Dipped Cookies (each)	\$2
Your choice of cookie.	
BEVERAGES	
Fontana Coffee (gallon)	\$16
Served with creamers, assorted sweeteners & cups	

Fresh Squeezed Lemonade (gallon)	\$15	
Served with cups and ice.		
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.5	
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.5	
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.5	
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.5	
Bottled Water	\$1.75	
EXTRAS		
Catering Service Agreement	\$0	
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or		
SPECIAL NOTE ON ALL EVENTS WITH STAFF	\$0	
Please note that we do the best job we can estimating staff time at your events. However there are instances when staff time does run over our estimate or other incidentals charges may occur. When		
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events	\$0	
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or		